
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

11/4:  Election Day/No School for students

11/7:  Veteran’s Day Program at 9:00 a. m. 
in the activity center.

11/14  PASS Mock Writing

11/20  Donuts for Dad at 7:00 a. m.

11/26-11/28  Thanksgiving Holiday
No School

)

10/28:  Awards Day (8:15am)

10/31:  Halloween Parade (1:45pm)

Superstars

Peter Espinoza                        Savannah Rodd

Casey Comer                           Aubrey Oglesby

Rasul Smith                              Juliana Campos

Whit Harrison Isabella Tarasenko

Tyshauna Rogers      Yamileth Tranquilion-Urieta  

Monday, November 3rd 

Objectives:

What’s on the Menu?
Monday-

Chicken over rice or Corndog 
Tuesday –
No School

Wednesday –
Chicken Rings or Baked Ham

Thursday –
BBQ on Bun or Pepperoni Pizza

Friday –
Chicken wings or Fish Bun

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Science I can identify heat transfers and how  identify sources of heat.

Math I can represent multiplication and division facts by groups or arrays .

Reading I can identify the main idea and details of a story.

Writing I can write a persuasive piece of writing.

Language I can identify verbs .

Social Studies I can explain how the colonists interacted with the Native 
Americans.


